
Dates and Events  

Overstone 
PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

November 2023 
Autumn Term 

 

Diary Dates Autumn Term 2023 

 

November  
Friday 10th November – Years 5/6 Class Assembly at 9.00am, please use the main school en-

trance. 

Monday 13th November - Odd Socks day for Anti-bullying Week.  Children can wear odd socks 

to school for the day, the more odd the better. The remainder of school uniform will still need to 

be worn please. No financial donation required.  

Friday 17th November – School achievement assembly 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need.  The School Council would like to invite children to 

dress in lots of spots for children in need this year, the spottier the better! Normal mufti can also 

be worn. All donations that are collected will go to the Children in Need appeal. Please donate 

what you can, suggested donation £1.  

Wednesday 22nd November - School Choir Performance at the Castle Theatre. 

Friday 24th November – Home achievement assembly 

Saturday 25th November - Year 5/6 Strictly Team Performance at the Derngate. 

Thursday 30th November to Tuesday 5th December - Scholastic Book Fair in School 

 

December 
Friday 1st December - School Assembly 

Tuesday 5th & Wednesday 6th December - Christmas Performances Years R, 1, 3, 5 & 6 in 

school 

Thursday 7th December - Christmas Jumper Day, £1 donation to Save The Children.  The re-

mainder of school uniform will still need to be worn please.   

Thursday 7th December - FOOPS Christmas Disco 
Friday 8th December - Home Assembly 

Tuesday 12th & Wednesday 13th December - Christmas Perfor-

mances Years 2 & 4 at St Nicholas Church 

Thursday 14th December - Kingswood Christmas Lunch, please 

book online before Wednesday 6th December. 

Friday 15th December - School Assembly 

Friday 15th December - FOOPS Mufti Day  

Friday 15th December - Pantomime in School - Sleeping Beauty 

Monday 18th December - FOOPS Christmas Cracker– after school 

Tuesday 19th December - Shared Lunch– Classes will provide de-

tails. 

Wednesday 20th December - School Closes for Christmas Break 

 

January 
School opens on Thursday 4th January 

TERM  DATES 
Autumn Term 2: 31/10/23 -   20/12/23 
Spring term 1: 4/1/24 -  15/2/24 

Weekly Themes 
Wk 2 –Diwali and Remem-

brance  

Wk 3 - Anti-Bullying Week 

Wk 4 –Road Safety Week 

Wk 5 - Perseverance 

Wk 6– Enthusiasm and 

confidence 

Wk 7 - Online Safety Week 

Wk 8 – Eco-Week  


